9th Kuwait International Championship

European Conference of

(A ShOW) C o OArab Horse Organizations

Bait Al Arab,

Kuwait

03 Feb 2022, Fillies 2 years old

D

Position Horse

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

Name: SHUAA AL
FAYYAD

Colour: chestnut
Owner: ALFAYYAD
STUD

Name: ABHAR
MALEEKAH
Colour: bay
Owner: HUSSAIN
AND KHALIFAH
ALDABBOUS

Name: ASMAA
MEZNAH

Colour: grey
Owner: ABDULLAH
MUBARAK AL AJMI

Name: NOURAH AL
ADWAN

Colour: grey
Owner: ADWAN
ATEE) ALADWANI

Score Detail
92
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[ -
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5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

Name: WEDAD 90.5
ALFAISAL

Colour: bay

Owner: MSHAL

SALEM ALMESBAH

Name: JUSTICIA AE 90.1
Colour: grey

Owner: MOHAMMED

AL SAHHAF

Name: AT ANABELLA 90.1
Colour: grey

Owner: ABDULLAH
MUSTAFA ATALLAH

Name: BHR KHULOD 90
Colour: chestnut

Owner: ALANIZI
ABDULAZIZ MULHI

M

Name: AW ZAMZAM 89.9
Colour: grey

Owner: ESSAHA
ALMAQHAWI
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10th

11th

12th

13th

14th

Name: ABHAR
SsuUMou

Colour: grey
Owner: HUSSAIN
AND KHALIFAH
ALDABBOUS

Name: MANAIER AL
FAYYAD

Colour: grey

Owner: ALFAYYAD
STUD

Name: LAILA
ALAJAWEED
Colour: bay
Owner: HUSSAIN
ABDUL MANAF
AKBAR

Name: ALK NORA
Colour: grey
Owner: FALAH
HUSSAIN FALAH

Name: RAYHANA AL
ZAAB

Colour: grey

Owner: FALAH
HUSSAIN FALAH

89.9

89.8

89.5

89.2

88.7




15th

Name: SHOUQ
BARADA

Colour: grey

Owner: MOHAMMAD
ABDULLATEEF
ALABDULLAH

Name: HW
ALJAWHRA
Colour: grey
Owner: HAMAD
MATAR AL
SHAMMARI

Name: BAZEGHA AE
Colour: chestnut
Owner: HUSSAIN
HAMEED ALQALLAF

Name: ASAYEL
RAHAF

Colour: grey
Owner: ALC
ARABIANS HORSE
STUD

Name: ARYAM AL
SHEREEF

Colour: chestnut
Owner: MESHARI
ZEIDAN ALMUTAIRI

Name: NBS
SHAIKHAH

Colour: grey

Owner: MOHAMMAD
ME)JBEL MOHMMED
ALENEZI

88.4
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Judges

C.D. = Claudia Darius, DE
K.D. 11 Koenraad Detailleur, BE
E.G. 11 Eric Gear, FR

R.D. = Robbie den Hartog, NL
M.V. 11 Martine van Hee, BE
J.M. = Julie Maden, GB

A.S. = Anna Stefaniuk, PL
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